APPENDIX F: Certification Form (Suggested Format) Consumer Confidence Report

Certification Form

(to be submitted with a copy of the CCR)

(To certify electronic delivery of the CCR, use the certification form on the State Water Board's website at

http://www.swrcb.ca.gov/drinking water/certlic/drinkingwater/CCR.shtml)					
Water System Name:		airview Rd. Water System			
Water System Number:		500923			
was distributed have been give is correct and c	on June 30, 20 on). Further, the sonsistent with the	ove hereby certifies that its Consumer Confidence 2022 to customers (and appropriate notices of ava system certifies that the information contained in the he compliance monitoring data previously submitted by Board, Division of Drinking Water.	ilability report		
Certified by:	Name:	Thomas Estrada			
	Signature:	nonces delle			
	Title:	Water System Manager			
	Phone Number:	(831)245-7595 Date:	2		
To summarize report delivery used and good-faith efforts taken, please complete the below by checking all items that apply and fill-in where appropriate: CCR was distributed by mail or other direct delivery methods. Specify other direct					
delivery m	ethods used: H	land delivered to each residence			
The same of the sa	h" efforts were u the following me	used to reach non-bill paying consumers. Those ef ethods:	forts		
Pos	ting the CCR on	n the Internet at www			
☐ Mail used		postal patrons within the service area (attach zip co	odes		
	ertising the avail ase)	ilability of the CCR in news media (attach copy of p	ress		
copy		CCR in a local newspaper of general circulation (attaged notice, including name of newspaper and date	ich a		
☐ Deli	very of multiple of	public places (attach a list of locations) copies of CCR to single-billed addresses serving separtments, businesses, and schools	everal		
Deli	very to communi	nity organizations (attach a list of organizations) of other methods used)			

	ructions for Small Water Systems Appendix F ised February 2021
	For systems serving at least 100,000 persons: Posted CCR on a publicly-accessible internet site at the following address: www
	For investor-owned utilities: Delivered the CCR to the California Public Utilities Commission
Thi	is form is provided as a convenience for use to meet the certification requirement of